Government of the People S Repubhc of Bangladesh
= Ministry of Agriculture
Department of Agricultural Extension

Plant Quarantine Wing
Form IX PC- 0008302
: Place ot Issue .. nhit e s
3 HAZRAT SHAHJALAL, DHAKA
" Rule27(3)
23-Feb-16
To: The Plant Protection Orgamzatlon of UK Date Inspected .............cooo......
L. Descnptlon of the conSIgnment
: T R T T 3 L SKY INTERNATIONAL. 10, MODHAN SHAH LANE; SUTRAPUR; DHAKA-—
= | Name and address of exporter: e vt i B8 R Y .
z = = et - FRESH LINK LTD: UNIT=2, 44/B; WATTS GROVE, LONDON E-3 3RE,UK-
= Declared name and address of consignee: : ATANIY o i
Number and description of packages : e C.'SR. ON.S. - R G s -
Distinguishing mark : __ Lt s 5 SR, WS o S
Place of origin : s i BAPJG?‘ADESH R o, W . G & L
Declared means of conveyance: SV AR 0w iees. ¥, ¥ - e
Be Declared point of entry : __ i ; LONDO’! .U_K L s
Name of produce and quantity declared : 400(FOUR HUNDRED] KGS FRESH VF_GETABLES
. T T < ©  SEELISTPRINTED ONREVERSESIDE
Botanical name of plant : T iy et . RN - SRSENIE

This is to certify that the plants, plant products or other regulated articles described herein have been inspected and/or tested according to appmp@
official procedures and are considered to be free from quarantine pests, specified by the importing contracting party and to conform with the current phytosanitary
\ requirements of the importing contracting party, including those for regulated non-quarantine pests. They are deemed to be practically free form other pestsJ

II. Additional declaration

ITI. Disinfestation and/or Disinfection treatment
Date _,.’_.I 75 e R T N ____Treatment Nt e e =
Chemical (acuve mgredlent) and concentration ______"-- VALI D FOR SI‘” PM E =
Duration of exposure and temperature ____ NtL WITH 2 4 H_O NJI:_
Aadmonatiaformatione o0 oo oo ONBL S o o o U_RS:_,__

| |
| WARNING : Any alteration, forgery, or unauthorized use of this phytosanitary certificate is punishable with imprisonment for a term |

L not exceeding 2 (rwe) years, or with a fine not exceeding 5,00,000 (five lac) or with both. (Section31 of Plant Quarantine Act,2011). |

Md. Monzurui Hogue
Quarantine Pathologist : L0005\ ;aluh

Name of authorised officer : ... .0 Quarartine Station - Signature ;7.

23-Feb-16 Hazrat Shahjalal Int'l Airport
Dhaka, Bangladesh

— T e LY g (DR —————

Date of Issue : ..




Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0009302

SL English Name
1 Bottle Gourd
2 Ash Gourd
3 Arum
4 Taro

5 Stolon of Colocasia _

6 Green Papaya

7 Plantain

8 Banana Flower

9 Stem of Banana
10 Cucumber
11 Country bean seeds
12 Radish

Date;- 23-Feb-16

Botanical Name
Lagenaria sisceraria
Benincasa hispida
Colocasia spp
Colocasia esculenta
Colocasia spp |
Carica papaya

Musa paradisiaca
Musa sp

Musa sp

Cucumis sativus

Lablab purpureus
Raphanus sativus
Total

Quantity (Kgs)
50
20
30
20
30
30
30
20
50

50
50
20

400

Lsoee L

2 2 -y2-6
Md. Monzurul Hoque
Ouarantine Pathologist
Piant Quarantine Station
Hazrat Shahjalal Int'l Airport
Dhaka, Bangladesh



